
 

Woodside Academy  
Term Dates for 2021 to 2022 

 
Term One 

Primary Pupils return to school on 3rd September2021 
Secondary Pupils return to school on 10th September 2021 

(Half term holiday – Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October 2021) 
 

Term Two 
Pupils return to school – Wednesday 3rd November to Friday 17th December 2021 

(Christmas holiday – Monday 20th December to Friday 1st January 2022) 
 

Term Three 
Pupils return to school – Wednesday 5th January 2022 to Friday 11th February 2022 

(Half term holiday – Monday 14th February to Friday 18th February 2022) 
 

Term Four 
Pupils return to school – Tuesday 22nd February 2022 to Friday 1st April 2022 

(Easter holiday – Monday 4th April to Monday 18th April 2022) 
 

Term Five 
Pupils return to school – Tuesday 19th April 2022 to Friday 27th May 2022 

(Half term holiday – Monday 30th May to Monday 6th June 2022) 
 

Term Six 
Pupils return to school – Tuesday 7th June to Friday 22nd July 2022 

 
School Closed for INSET days 

Wednesday 1st September 2021 
Thursday 2nd September 2021 
Monday 1st November 2021 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 
Monday 21st February 2022 

Friday 22nd July 2022 
 

Pupil Progress Review Day  
Tuesday 2nd November 2021 (pupils + parent/carers in by appointment only) 

 
 


